Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

ORIGINAL

Opérator: License # 32639	API No. 15 - 163-23386-00-00
Name: Coral Production Corporation	County: Róoks
1600 Stout Street, Suite 1500	
Address:	W/2-W/2SW Sec. 6Twp10 S. R18_
N. C. D. A.	460
	feet from EX (W) (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jim Weber	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (_303_) _623-3573	(circle one) NE SE NW (SW)
Contractor: Name: Murfin Drilling Company, Inc. 30606	Lease Name: Thomas Well #: 1
To a manual of the control of the co	Field Name.
Wellsite Geologist: Gary Gensch RECLIVED	Producing Formation: Lansing/Kansas City
Designate Type of Completion: APR 1 2 2004	Elevation: Ground: 2188 ft Kelly Bushing: 2193 ft
X New Well Re-Entry WROC WICHITA	Total Depth: 3770 ftplug Back Total Depth: 3748 ft
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at <u>235</u> Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set port collar @ 1640 ft Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from (100 sks)
Operator:	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #
Well Name:	65 sks backside squeeze; 60/40 POZ
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) HLT #2 KJR 5/30/0
DeepeningRe-perfConv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 8,000 ppm Fluid volume 340 bbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	allow to down them beautically
Commingled Docket No	Dewatering method used .
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License No.:
12/04/03 12/11/03 01/23/04 Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Recompletion Date Bate Heached 1D Completion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
·	
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with t Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs a TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- nd geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate	e the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	KCC Office Hop ONLY
Signature. ASTAF	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: President Date: Apr 177, 200	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 7th day of April 2004	If Denied, Yes Date:
UBLI	Wireline Log Received
Har & My	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public May / /////	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: My Commission Expires 02-01-2005	

Operator Name:CC	oral Product 10s . 18	ion Corporation ☐ East ☒ West	Lease Nan		Thomas oks		_ Well #:	1	**************************************
tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reco	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rate	and base of formations per grand shut-in pressures, was if gas to surface test, a grinal geological well site r	whether shut-ir long with final	n pre	ssure reached s	static level, hydro	static pressur	es, bottom hole	
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☑ Yes ☐ No		× Lo	og Formatic	n (Top), Depth a	nd Datum	Sample	
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	X Yes □ No	1	Nam	е		Top Datur		
Cores Taken	,	☐ Yes ☐ No		Τ.	Anhydrite		1594'	+599'	
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		Yes No		Top	Anhydrite beka		1630' 3158' 3315'	+563' -965' -1122'	
List All E. Logs Run:			l l	Ore Hee	ebner		3370'	-1122 -1177'	
ELI Dual Induc	tion log fro	om 3767 ft to 23	5 ft		nsing		3411'	-1218'	
ELI Density/Ne	utron log fr	rom 3767' to 300	0'	Sta	ark Lansing-Kai	ncas City	3592' 3638'	-1399' -1445'	
ELI Microlog 3	767'to 3000'	Arbuckle 3750	-1557'		nglomerate	isas City	3666'	-1473'	
		CASING	-	Ne	Committee of the Commit				
D	Size Hole	Report all strings set-c Size Casing	onductor, surface Weight	e, inte	rmediate, product	on, etc. Type of	# Sacis	Type and Percer	nt
Purpose of String	Drilled	Set (In O.D.)	Lbs. / Ft.		Depth	Cement	Used	Additives	
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8" @235'	24#		235 ft	Com	160	3%cc;2%ge1	
production	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	<u>10½# ne</u>	W.	3748 ft	ASC	150	3%gel;	
İ.,									
D			<u> </u>		JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	d		Type and P	ercent Additives		
Protect Casing Plug Back TD	1640	60/40 POZ	100		6% gel; ¼lb flowseal/sack				
Plug Off Zone	perf@690'	60/40 POZ	265		6% gel;3% cc (200 sks @690'; 65 sks @				
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plug Footage of Each Interval Perl				ture, Shot, Cement		d Depth	
2 shots/ft	3575 ft to 3	3579 ft (Lansing	j "J")		250 gallo	ns mud aci	d + 15 0% a HO	1	
2 shots /ft	3447-3452 ft	t (Lansing "B")			250 gal m	yd acid; 1	500 gal 2	20%	
							HCL		
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	set At 3450 ft	Packer At		Liner Run	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumerd I	Production, SWD or E	nhr. Producing Meth	٠	owing	X Pumpin	g 🔲 Gas Lift	Othe	er (Explain)	
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	0il 35	Bbls. Gas I	ì	Water	r Bb	ls. G	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity 33,3	-
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			Production Interv	ai			
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specif	Perf. [ually Comp. [Commingled			

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INCREGINAGE

un.		URIGHVA
REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31	SERVICE POINT:
No.	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665	RUSSe 11

								h- J	
DATE 12/4/03	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	0	N LOCATION	JOB S	START	JOB FINISH
LEASE THOMAS	WELL#	/	LOCATION P.1/	1/e 4 w 1-	40		COM	OKI	STATE
OLD OR OEW (Ci			Location V-Ey	/ 2 7 00 /	<i>5.</i> 3			(VEI)	
CONTRACTOR	MUE	*		OWNER	9-30-10-20- 6-40	4)EC 1	2002	
TYPE OF JOB	SULFAC	<u> </u>	The first of the second	OWNER			<u>)EC 1</u>	<u> 5 ZUUJ</u>	
HOLE SIZE 15	DV C	T.I	22/	 CEMENT	1	A CONTRACT	I Paramena		ý
CASING SIZE &	<u>, </u>		EPTH 23)	_ AMOUNT		PED O⊒D	IL PHODU	ICTION CC	IRP.
TUBING SIZE	<i>F</i>		EPTH	- ANDONI		en 3-	······································		
DRILL PIPE	P-111-2-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-		PTH	16-7-		04/ 5 6			
TOOL		^	PTH	T 400 MAN (MAIL MAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A					
PRES. MAX			NIMUM	COMMON	Ţ	160	@	7 15	1120 00
MEAS. LINE			OE JOINT	POZMIX	MON		@ _ 		The same of the same
CEMENT LEFT IN	VCSG. 11		OLIGINI	GEL		3		7055	2 ~ 00
PERFS.	11			CHLORID	F	5		30 2	1500
DISPLACEMENT	14 661	<u> </u>		CILONID			@	341	AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE
		DA ATENIO	Π			······································	@ @	***************************************	
	EQUI	PMENT	Ľ	Militaria Santo III. Anno anticomo anti			@ @		***************************************
Auto-Vernation in the second control of the							@ @		HT-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENTE		//						
***************************************	HELPER	ν_{l}	402	- HANDLIN	[C \ \ 1		@	17%	184
BULK TRUCK				MILEAGE		54		10 1 / 100.	A009
	DRIVER	SCOT	4-Cfaig	- WILLAGE		/	Table 1	M 4100	700
BULK TRUCK		-		RECE	WED		**		10400
#	DRIVER							TOTAL	<u> 1908 :</u>
				APR 1	2 2004				
	REM	ARKS:					/ICF		
0	4	· CARLERY		KCC W	/ICHI	A SER			
Kans	Its of	182	S DSP 23	DEPTH OF	FJOB	***************************************		······································	
		1		PUMP TRU		IARGE			520°¢
Cont w/	16000	be Cel	int-	EXTRA FO		***************************************	<u>@</u>		
	1			MILEAGE		50 ,		350	175 00
Ouma a	1000/1	14 6	blof Water				@		1500
	1 1	1	e of which	_ 1200			@ @		35
Cont 0	Vid (, RC	etterjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjärjär				@ @		
						· free research and an annual state of the same			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					тотат	7400
CHARGE TO:	OKE/ 1	Peol.	COFF.					IOIAL	
			•	waterway .					
STREET			Water and the second se	decreased.	1	FLOAT EQ	UIPME	NT	
CITY	STAT	re.	ZIP						
			Add L	5000000 management of the contract of the cont		**************************************	@		
				***************************************			e @		
				Commence of the Commence of th		***************************************	@	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				West of the second seco					
T- A11' 1.C				***************************************	***************************************		@		***************************************
To Allied Cement				Part of the last o	<u> </u>	****	@		
You are hereby re	equested to	rent cer	nenting equipment						
and furnish cemer	nter and hel	lper to a	assist owner or					TOTAL	***************************************
			he above work was						
done to satisfaction	on and supe	rvision	of owner agent or	TAX					
contractor. I have	e read & une	derstan	d the "TERMS ANI)					5
CONDITIONS" 1	isted on the	revers	e side.	TOTAL CH	IARGE	***************************************		***************************************	
				DISCOLING	г			ייז את קון	N INT 20 TO 4377
•				DISCOUN.	1	***************************************		ir PAIL	IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE	*1	, •~ ~		1			7		
SIGNALUKE	us m	د الا	ara		21.5	Moli	e ana	112	
				PRINTED NAME					

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

15654

REMIT TO	P.O. BOX 31
	RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVORIGINAL

DATE 12-03 SEC. TWP. RANGE 18	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION 12:40Am	JOB START	JOB FINISH 4 3CAM
LEASE THOM 45 WELL# 1 LOCATION PLAIN		25 YAE	CQUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	TWI	25 7-	Kook's	JANSAS
			J	
CONTRACTOR MURFIN DRLa Rig # 8	OWNER SQU	im C .		
TYPE OF JOB PRODUCTION STRUNG				
HOLE SIZE 7 1/8 T.D. 3770	CEMENT	۔ اسد ا		.
CASING SIZE 4/2 DEPTH 3748	AMOUNT ORD	ERED <u>/50</u>	SK /	C
TUBING SIZE DEPTH	S000 T	BAL W	FR-2	
DRILL PIPE DEPTH				Addition and a state of the sta
TOOL ALY INSULT DEPTH 3734			- 45	
PRES. MAX 1,000 MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT / 4	COMMON	150 ASC	@ 9 ===	1350=
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT / 4 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. / 4	POZMIX	. 3		
PERFS.	GEL CRIDE		@ フ の器	
DISPLACEMENT (01/4/BBL	CHLORIDE いテロ- Z	Ein l	_@ 	5000
	W712- Z	<u>550 sals</u>	_ @	_500=
EQUIPMENT			- [@]	-
			- [@] @	• •
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Gless			_	
# 345 HELPER Dave	HANDLING	150	@ 145	17250
BULK TRUCK # 2/3 DRIVER Scott - Chair	MILEAGE		Unil∈	37500
# 213 DRIVER Scott - Chaig	AND AND AND PARK S FREE PARK	1		
# DRIVER	RECEIVED		TOTAL	24275
The second secon	APR 12 2004			
REMARKS:	CONTOLII	TA SERVI	~F	
	KCC WICHI			
PORT COLLER ON # 41 JT FROM	DEDTH OF IOD	7.77.71.11.10.77.1		
TOP. (1640)	DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK (112.
10-5K @ mouse 1401e	EXTRA FOOTA			20,20
15 SK @ RAT HOLE	MILEAGE	5o	-@ <u>-35</u>	175 00
LAND Plug @ 1,000#.		RUBBER		40 00
FIOAT HELD.		140056	_	
THANK'S			@	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
			ТОТАІ	
CHARGE TO COR 2L PRODUCTION CORPORATION			101112	
		Weather	•	
STREET		FLOAT EQUI	IPMENT	
CITYSTATEZIP	Marie and the Article arrange from the Lands and the Article are as a			
		shoe	_ @	12500
	1- AFU L	MSERT	_ @	210 ==
	6- Cen TI	RAL, ZERS	_@_ <u>40°</u>	_240°
	2 - BASK		@ 11600	232 32
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.) - PORT	Collar	_ @	<u> </u>
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment				
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or			TOTAL	. <u>2207 </u>
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was				
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or	TAX			
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND				•
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.	TOTAL CHARG	E	***************************************	
$\wedge \sim$	DISCOUNT		TE DAT	D IN 30 DAYS
\cap \sim $11/(\cdot)$				D III OU DAI S
SIGNATURE COMMAND		一	ſ _.	
SIGNATURE TO THE STATE OF THE S	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		<u>a</u>	
v v C		PRINTE	ED NAME	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC

ORIGINA 5249
SERVICE POINT: REMÉT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

	No.	Tour	-		The later white any field of the second of t		and the global news are the contract of the co
DATE / 27,04	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
- Age manual	WELL#	<i>j</i>	LOCATION 42/	ains, 1/2 40		COUNTY	STATE,
OLD OR NEW (Circ			LOCATION 3)	alwant 76	And I have been been been been been been been be	1010111	
OLD OK NEW (CIRC			_				
CONTRACTOR //	14100	i wel	Service	OWNER			
	Dort.	Coiler	, m, '	311111111111111111111111111111111111111			
HOLE SIZE		T.D		CEMENT			1
CASING SIZE	4/2		PTH	AMOUNT C	PRDERED <u>450</u>	20 16 6	get.
TUBING SIZE			PTH	- Su 16	fourer or		
DRILL PIPE	Arrangia de compo dos esperíos de secucios incomendos		PTH		l.	A. C.	
TOOL			PTH /639	***************************************	The state of the s		PPROTECTION OF A STATE AND A S
PRES. MAX		MII	NIMUM	COMMON_	270	@ 715	19305
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT	POZMIX	180	@ 380	1004 es
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	,		GEL	22	@ 1/00	22000
PERFS.				CHLORIDE			an annual that the second of t
DISPLACEMENT				Floser	TT5#	- @ <u>\40</u>	156 80
	FOU	IPMENT				@	The second secon
معبد کرنده	EQU	II MINIT		and the same in the same and th	American de la companya del la companya de la compa	_	
575			209			_	
	EMENT	ER	Spane			_	
	ELPER	a digitar ali tana di t		- HANDLING	472	@ <u>772</u>	542.80
BULK TRUCK				MILEAGE			1180,00
	RIVER			- RECEI		111111	
BULK TRUCK		No.	• 2		V lana land		ilm ul in
# <i>378</i> d	RIVER	- 620	217	— APR 12	2004	TOTAL	4714.10
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
	REN	AARKS:		KCC WI	CHIIA SERVI	CE	
L-12-14.	0 0	Lucy The	1000 851				
27 0234	7/00	7,		DEPTH OF	IOD		
- Ogranos	12 /22	100/ 100/100/100/100/100/100/100/100/100	2 2			to Parin de la Andria hade he que hadeum de est han d'anno anno mais emballe la adesdar.	/ 2 < 06
	***************************************				CK CHARGE		63000
mixed in	20/00		The state of the s	EXTRA FOO		_@	10-04
But of	2/2/2010	76218-	quit y mis	MILEAGE_	50	_ <u>@</u> _ <u>3 = </u>	1759
70000	-1777-16.			FLUG	CONTRACTOR		
Eng 215	1 1200	1 1011				@	Market and a second or support to the second of the second
- files	() ()	ral 1		(Add to the state or any and the state of th			
			// o				
	-20	ral 1	rock			TOTAI	<u>805 = </u>
CHARGE TO:	011		207	NOT AND			
CTDEET		Love			*** ^ 1 *** ** ^ **		
STREET					FLOAT EQU	IPMENT	
CITY	STA	ATE	ZIP				
						@	N. C.
						@	
To Allied Comentic	na Co. I					@	
To Allied Cementin							
You are hereby req	uested to	o rent cen	nenting equipment	ţ		TOTAL.	
and furnish cement						TOTAL	
contractor to do wo							
done to satisfaction	ı and sup	pervision	of owner agent or	TAX		_	
contractor. I have a				ID			
CONDITIONS" lis	sted on th	ne reverse	e side.	TOTAL CHA	ARGE		
	\sim	A		DISCOUNT		IF DA 1	ID IN 30 DAVE
	()	1	\sim	223000111		n rAi	WINDONE OF THE
SIGNATURE	120	K.V.	. /)			7	
SIONALUKE	YL	STONE		****	Two 8	Dorla	
	/ -		// \		PRINT	ED NAME	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 13997

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

DATE 1/29/04	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE		CALLED OUT 2.'00 Am	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
LEASE Thomas	WEIT#	/	LOCATION	0 11	e 7 W 15		COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR NEW (Cir			LOCATION	Pich	c / w 12.		ROOK	· /~
				Crankrani come nasi in an incidensa anno in	4011B0433 SE-3 S-L			
CONTRACTOR /	ngien	well	Service		OWNER	aylan a sada a ay a san ya a sa sagan ka ya da pakaway an lakaka sada an ang kay ang ka		
TYPE OF JOB	gueeze							
HOLE SIZE CASING SIZE	7	T.D		************	CEMENT	And the total the total the		
	<u>2</u> 影		PTH		AMOUNT O		7	
	<u> </u>		PTH		Swan 6	2/40 6% Gel	Ist Sant	
DRILL PIPE TOOL			PTH PTH	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Super Com	n 3/3 C C	1 Dan Dans	
PRES. MAX	and the same and t	,	NIMUM		COMMON_	170	@ 715	1215=
MEAS. LINE	On a serial de la company		DE JOINT	THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE	POZMIX	80	@ 322	364 5
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.	*		And the second s	GEL	10	@ <u>Joe</u>	
PERFS.			*		CHLORIDE	2	@ 3 5**	
DISPLACEMENT					Sanz		@	
	EOU	IPMENT					_@_7.50	7.50
					PERSONAL SERVICES AND		@	
PUMP TRUCK (CEMENT	ER Bi	77		MATERIAL CONTROL AND CONTROL AND		@	
	HELPER	BRei	2. #	nder einder er ungen ungen gemeint der der gestellt der		allete	@	
BULK TRUCK			K. L			690 243	_@ <u></u>	302.45
# I	ORIVER	CRais	7		MILEAGE _	54/	er I Wile	657.50
BULK TRUCK		Chair			RECEIVED)		unnia Maria - Maria
# <u>I</u>	ORIVER	GaRy					TOTAI	_ 2646.95
					APR 1 2 2004			
	REN	MARKS:			KCC WICHI	TA SERV	ICE	
					KCC MIOIII			
BP 305	0 1	Cont 1	she San	_/	DEPTH OF J	OB		
perfe 69						CK CHARGE	* Secretaria Productiva de Maria de Principa de Maria de Principa de Maria de Principa de	120°
OACKON 0 6	06 . 0	ino Ce	e to estab	lish	EXTRA FOC	OTAGE		
CIRC. Cent	as 260	ph 674	6 Follow		MILEAGE _		@ 352	175
w/soch Com	3%cc	, Cont o	lid not ci	R.	PLUG			
Cipe. Cent w/ 50 sh Com Square to	206 4		43	77			@	
Pull -Tubi	15/PF	esj Cs	70200	/*	Martine and the street or the street of the		@	*** **********************************
,	// /		Sh	UT IN				
_	CONC	-					TOTAI	A05 30
CHARGE TO:		-1 VR	od.					
STREET	•	•				EI OAT EOI	HDMENT	
						FLOAT EQU	JIP WIEN I	
CITY	ST.	ATE	ZIP_		The state of the s			
							@	
							@	- Aldrew Control of the Control of t
					and the second s			
To Allied Cement			,		**************************************		@	The second secon
You are hereby re								
and furnish cemer							TOTAL	-
contractor to do w								
done to satisfaction					TAX			
contractor. I have				IS AND	TOTAL OF	nar		
CONDITIONS" I	isted on t	he reverse	e side.		TOTAL CHA	RGE		
		()	Δ		DISCOUNT.		IF PA	D IN 30 DAYS
1	1 6	, /	()		مستحصوص	and the state of t		
SIGNATURE	LOD	18 Se	\forall			Toe Ber		
A		1/	^-[¢		ED NAME	
₽	'					I MIM I	TO NAME	

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 TWP. CALLED OUT SEC. RANGE ON LOCATION JOB START JOB EINISH 3/00 PM Thomas WELL# OLD OR MEW (Circle one) CONTRACTOR Maier hell Source **OWNER** TYPE OF JOB **HOLE SIZE** CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 65 in 6% 92 **CASING SIZE DEPTH** TUBING SIZE **DEPTH** DRILL PIPE **DEPTH DEPTH** TOOL PRES. MAX **MINIMUM** COMMON MEAS. LINE POZMIX CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. CHLORIDE DISPLACEMENT (a) **EQUIPMENT PUMP TRUCK** CEMENTER **HELPER** HANDLING_68 @ **BULK TRUCK** MILEAGE _ **DRIVER** BULK TRUCK RECEIVED APR 1 2 2004 KCC WICHITA **SERVICE** DEPTH OF JOB PUMP TRUCK CHARGE EXTRA FOOTAGE MILEAGE ____ PLUG____ @ @ TOTAL 520 STREET FLOAT EQUIPMENT _____ STATE __ __ZIP_ @ @ To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or TOTAL __ contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TAX ____ contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND TOTAL CHARGE __ CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. DISCOUNT ------ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME